
 

CCYM’S HASHU ADVANI COLLEGE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION 

Lesson plan for Collaborative teaching 

B.Ed LD  Semester- IV Task-E1 1.2 Marks obtained- 

 

Name of the trainee:   

Lesson number:  

Name of the school/institute:  

Type of set up-Special school/Inclusive: 

School/Institute: 

Grade:  

Subject: 

Topic: 

 Previous knowledge: 

Number of students:  

Co-teaching Method: Parallel/Co-teaching 

General objective: 

 Specific objective: 

 

 Task Analysis: The child will be able to: 

1)  

2)  

3)  

4)  

5) . 

 



 

Teacher’s activity Student’s response TLM used 

 

   

 

 

   

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Recap: 

 

 

 

Evaluation:  
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